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Nat  Name

  Club Barthdate

JPN 
10-05-1994 

FIN 
17-04-1994 

JPN 
04-11-1981 

JPN 
24-02-1983 

JPN 
02-03-1991 

JPN 
16-11-1990 

JPN 
17-03-1992 

JPN 
17-06-1989 

JPN 
17-08-1993 

JPN 
28-04-1993 

JPN 
08-10-1996 

JPN 
16-05-1994 

30
46

29
47

3rd ROUND

Bib Distance Gate Speed Distance
 [ m ] [km/h]  [ m ]

Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank

18.
KYKKAENEN Julia 
Lahden Hiihtoseura 

16.

17.

KASAI Yoshiko 
Nippon Kucho Service 
ITOH Yuuki 
Shimokawa Junior High School 

JPN 
04-11-1980 

11.

14.

15.

KANAI Rieko 

KOASA Seiko 

12.

13.

SHIGENO Misaki 

FUEKI Misa 

JPN 
05-11-1986 

JPN 
11-01-1992 

KITAMURA Saki 

HIRAYAMA Yurika 

1.
JPN 

06-10-1992 

8.
SAWAYA Natsuka 

IWABUCHI Kaori 

7.
SATO Sakura 

9.
KABE Erina JPN 

11-10-1985 

10.

MATSUHASHI Aki 

KOBAYASHI Yuka 

YAMAGUCHI Mizuki 

2.

3.

6.

TAKANASHI Sara 

YAMADA Yurina 

4.

5.

JPN 
12-07-1996 

100ｍ
90ｍ

2.0 points/m

Distance Gate Speed

MORI Hidemitsu

SATO Mitsugu

1st ROUND 2nd ROUND

NAKAMURA Mitsushi JPN

KUMAGAI Takashi
KOR

  Hill Size:
  K-Point:

Rank

COC

[km/h]
Rank

Points Speed Gate
[km/h]  [ m ]

RankRank Rank

FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
16th Continental Cup Competition

Yamagata Zao (JPN)

11:00Start timeNormal Hill lndividual
Finish time

　　　Hill Data
Start Lists Official Training

JURY/Competition Management Judges
ＦＩＳ Coordinator YOSHIDA Chika FIS  Ａ
Technical Delegate Zuehlke Reed USA  Ｂ

Chief of Competition ENDO Masahiko JPN  Ｄ
Assistant T.D. Nyman Tom FIN  Ｃ JPN

 Ｅ MUN Jong-Seon

JPN

JPN
  Meter Value:
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
16th Continental Cup Competition

Yamagata Zao (JPN)

11:00Start timeNormal Hill lndividual
Finish timeStart Lists Official Training

Rank
 [ m ]

Rank Rank Rank RankRank Rank Rank Rank

Gate

  Club
[km/h]  [ m ] [km/h]  [ m ] [km/h]

3rd ROUND

Points
Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance

Nat
COC 1st ROUND 2nd ROUND

GER 
17-05-1987 

USA 
27-11-1984 

GER 
15-04-1987 

AUT 
20-01-1991 

JPN 
18-07-1984 

JPN 
28-08-1978 

682
2

751
1

652
4

667
3

366
11
441
6

210
16
355
12

93
29
107
25

78
31
78
31

44
41

Rank

30.

31.
SAGEN Anette 
Remma IL 

National Sports Foundation 
VAN Lindsey 

NOR 
10-01-1985 

28.

29.
GRAESSLER Ulrike 

IRASCHKO Daniela 
WSV Eisenerz 

VSC Klingenthal 

AUT 
21-11-1983 

26.

27.

SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline 
SC Waldzell 
HAEFELE Anna 
SC Willingen 

GER 
26-06-1989 

24.

25.

WINDMUELLER Bigna 
Skiclub Wildhaus 
MOHR Jenna 
SC Willingen 

SUI 
27-02-1991 

22.

23.

YAMADA Izumi 
Kobe Clinic 
WINDMUELLER Sabrina 
Skiclub Wildhaus 

SUI 
13-10-1987 

20.

21.

VUIK Wendy 
National Team 
WATASE Ayumi 
Kobe Clinic 

NED 
25-11-1988 

19.
TAKEDA Ayuka 

Bib
  Name

JPN 
23-01-1990 
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